“Building Future, Managing Reality”

Construct Carnival 1.0

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET
Email: cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com

Rulebook

Registration link available here: https://www.constructcarnival.com
Registration Deadline: May 20, 2024
Submission Deadline for Online Events: May 26, 2024

ArchiCapture

Rules and Regulations:
e Students of all universities in Bangladesh are eligible to participate in this segment.
e Participants have to submit their clicked pictures regarding the following topics:
% Basic architectural photography
Urban landscape
% City Landscape
e Participants must send the photo in a JPG/PNG/tif file with a proper caption of the picture
to the respective drive folder and confirm whether the framing style(landscape/portrait)
and aspect ratio needs to change or not.
The drive link will be provided in the confirmation email.
The file name should be according to your email address.
Example: “abcde@gmail.com.jpg/png/tif.”

L)

X/
°e



“Building Future, Managing Reality”

Construct Carnival 1.0

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET
Email: cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com

For Individual Participants

REGISTRATION

Scan Here for Registration

f

L

[m] 5.2 [m]

No of segments

Registration Fee (Taka)

1

300

500

600

700

800

900

N[OOI WN

1000

For Any Query:

01713139794
01787173487




