

"Building Future, Managing Reality"

Construct Carnival 1.0

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET Email: <u>cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com</u>

<u>Rulebook</u>

Registration link available here: <u>https://www.constructcarnival.com</u> Registration Deadline: May 20, 2024 Submission Deadline for Online Events: May 26, 2024

ArchiCapture

Rules and Regulations:

- Students of all universities in Bangladesh are eligible to participate in this segment.
- Participants have to submit their clicked pictures regarding the following topics:
 - ✤ Basic architectural photography
 - Urban landscape
 - City Landscape
- Participants must send the photo in a JPG/PNG/tif file with a proper caption of the picture to the respective drive folder and confirm whether the framing style(landscape/portrait) and aspect ratio needs to change or not.
- The drive link will be provided in the confirmation email.
- The file name should be according to your email address. Example: "abcde@gmail.com.jpg/png/tif."



"Building Future, Managing Reality"

Construct Carnival 1.0

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET Email: <u>cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com</u>

REGISTRATION Scan Here for Registration



For Individual Participants

No of segments	Registration Fee (Taka)
1	300
2	500
3	600
4	700
5	800
6	900
7	1000

<u>For Any Query:</u> 01713139794 01787173487